 NEC's TUNABLE CW InGaAsP
MQW DFB LASER DIODE MODULE
WITH  WAVELENGTH MONITOR
FOR DWDM APPLICATIONS (10 mW MIN)
NX8571
SERIES
FEATURES
•  WAVELENGTH MONITOR FUNCTION:

NX8571SCXXXD-CA Anode ß oating 4 channel tunable (see table B) SC-PC1
NX8571SCXXXQ-BA Anode ß oating 8 channel tunable (see table C) FC-PC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note:
1. SC Connector: option.
Table A: Part number for fi xed wave length product
Part Number
With FC-PC Connector
(Standard)
Channel
ITU-T Wavelength
(nm)
Frequency
(THz)
Monitor Slope
NX8571SC303-BA 1 1530.334 195.90 Negative
NX8571SC307-BA 2 1530.725 195.85 Positive
NX8571SC311-BA 3 1531.116 195.80 Negative
NX8571SC315-BA 4 1531.507 195.75 Positive
NX8571SC318-BA 5 1531.898 195.70 Negative
NX8571SC322-BA 6 1532.290 195.65 Positive
NX8571SC326-BA 7 1532.681 195.60 Negative
NX8571SC330-BA 8 1533.073 195.55 Positive
NX8571SC334-BA 9 1533.465 195.50 Negative
NX8571SC338-BA 10 1533.858 195.45 Positive
NX8571SC342-BA 11 1534.250 195.40 Negative
NX8571SC346-BA 12 1534.643 195.35 Positive
NX8571SC350-BA 13 1535.036 195.30 Negative
NX8571SC354-BA 14 1535.429 195.25 Positive
NX8571SC358-BA 15 1535.822 195.20 Negative
NX8571SC362-BA 16 1536.216 195.15 Positive
NX8571SC366-BA 17 1536.609 195.10 Negative
NX8571SC370-BA 18 1537.003 195.05 Positive
NX8571SC373-BA 19 1537.397 195.00 Negative
NX8571SC377-BA 20 1537.792 194.95 Positive
NX8571SC381-BA 21 1538.186 194.90 Negative
NX8571SC385-BA 22 1538.581 194.85 Positive
NX8571SC389-BA 23 1538.976 194.80 Negative
NX8571SC393-BA 24 1539.371 194.75 Positive
NX8571SC397-BA 25 1539.766 194.70 Negative
NX8571SC401-BA 26 1540.162 194.65 Positive
NX8571SC405-BA 27 1540.557 194.60 Negative
NX8571SC409-BA 28 1540.953 194.55 Positive
NX8571SC413-BA 29 1541.349 194.50 Negative
NX8571SC417-BA 30 1541.746 194.45 Positive
NX8571SC421-BA 31 1542.142 194.40 Negative
NX8571SC425-BA 32 1542.539 194.35 Positive
NX8571SC429-BA 33 1542.936 194.30 Negative
NX8571SC433-BA 34 1543.333 194.25 Positive
NX8571SC437-BA 35 1543.730 194.20 Negative
NX8571SC441-BA 36 1544.128 194.15 Positive
Table A: Part number for fi xed wave length product (con't)
NX8571 SERIES
Part Number
With FC-PC Connector
(Standard)
Channel
ITU-T Wavelength
(nm)
Frequency
(THz)
Monitor Slope
NX8571SC445-BA 37 1544.526 194.10 Negative
NX8571SC449-BA 38 1544.924 194.05 Positive
NX8571SC453-BA 39 1545.322 194.00 Negative
NX8571SC457-BA 40 1545.720 193.95 Positive
NX8571SC461-BA 41 1546.119 193.90 Negative
NX8571SC465-BA 42 1546.518 193.85 Positive
NX8571SC469-BA 43 1546.917 193.80 Negative
NX8571SC473-BA 44 1547.316 193.75 Positive
NX8571SC477-BA 45 1547.715 193.70 Negative
NX8571SC481-BA 46 1548.115 193.65 Positive
NX8571SC485-BA 47 1548.515 193.60 Negative